
 

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE

1 Thurs 30/3/17 8.00pm TLF 3 Sharks v Chatham  J & T Tigers Gloucester Cougars

1 Thurs 30/3/17 6.30pm TLF 3 Tigers v Gloucester Cougars Sharks Chatham J & T

1 Sat 1/4/17 6.00pm TLF 3 Chatham MRH v Wingham Cahtham D1 Chatham D1

2 Sat 8/04/2017 2.00pm GLOU 3 Chatham  J & T v Gloucester Cougars Gloucester Gloucester

2 Sat 8/04/2017 1.30pm ATF 3 Sharks v Chatham MRH Tigers Wingham

2 Sat 8/04/2017 4.30pm ATF 3 Tigers v Wingham Sharks Chatham MRH

3 Wed 6/07/2017 6.30pm ATF 3Gloucester Cougars v Chatham MRH Sharks Sharks

3 Wed 6/07/2017 6.30pm TLF 3 Chatham  J & T v Tigers Wingham Wingham

3 Wed 6/07/2017 8.00pm ATF 3 Sharks v Wingham Tigers Chatham MRH

4 Thurs 20/4/17 6.30pm TLF 3 Chatham MRH v Tigers Sharks Gloucester Cougars

4 Sat 22/4/17 4.30pm ATF 3Gloucester Cougars v Sharks Chatham D2 Tigers D2

4 Thurs 20/4/17 8.00pm TLF 3 Chatham  J & T v Wingham Chatham MRHTigers

5 Thurs 27/4/17 8..00pm TLF 3Gloucester Cougars v Wingham Cahtham MRHChatham J & T

5 Sat 29/4/17 1.30pm TLF 3 Tigers v Sharks Tigers D2 Sharks D2

5 Sat 29/4/17 7.30pm TLF 3 Chatham MRH v Chatham  J & T Gloucester CougarsWingham

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE

6 Thurs 4/05/2017 8.00pm TLF 3 Sharks v Chatham  J & T

6 Thurs 4/05/2017 6.30pm TLF 3 Tigers v Gloucester Cougars

6 Thurs 4/05/2017 6.30pm ATF 3 Chatham MRH v Wingham

7 Sat 13/5/2017 1.30pm TLF 3 Chatham  J & T v Gloucester Cougars

7 Thurs 11/05/2017 6.30pm ATF 3 Sharks v Chatham MRH

7 Sat 13/5/2017 7.30pm TLF 3 Tigers v Wingham

DIVISION 3 MEN 2017 DRAW AS OF 22ND MARCH 2017  Please Note that if Gloucester Home Game wet then game will be transferred to the 7.30pm timeslot at Taree

Please note this round has been moved to  Wednesday 7th June week when all training has been cancelled 



8 Thurs 18/5/17 6.30pm ATF 3Gloucester Cougars v Chatham MRH

8 Thurs 18/5/17 8.00pm ATF 3 Chatham  J & T v Tigers

8 Thurs 18/5/17 6.30pm TLF 3 Sharks v Wingham

18/5/17 8.00PM TLF Wet Catch Up 

9 Sat 27/5/17 6.00pm TLF 3 Chatham MRH v Tigers

9 Sat 27/5/17 2.00pm GLOU 3Gloucester Cougars v Sharks

9 Sat 27/5/17 1.30pm TLF 3 Chatham  J & T v Wingham

10 Thurs 1/06/2017 8.00pm TLF 3 Tigers v Sharks

10 Thurs 1/06/2017 6.30pm ATF 3 Chatham MRH v Chatham  J & T

10 Thurs 1/06/2017 8.00pm ATF 3Gloucester Cougars v Wingham

Long Weekend  

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE

11 Sat 17/6/17 6.00pm ATF 3 Sharks v Chatham  J & T

11 Thurs 17/06/2017 2.00pm GLOU 3 Tigers v Gloucester Cougars

11 Sat 17/6/17 1.30pm ATF 3 Chatham MRH v Wingham

12 Sat 1/07/2017 1.30pm ATF 3 Chatham  J & T v Gloucester Cougars

12 Sat 1/07/2017 6.00pm ATF 3 Sharks v Chatham MRH

12 Sat 1/07/2017 3.00pm ATF 3 Tigers v Wingham

13 Thurs 6/07/2017 6.30pm ATF 3Gloucester Cougars v Chatham MRH

13 Sat 8/07/2017 7.30pm TLF 3 Chatham  J & T v Tigers

13 Sat 8/07/2017 1.30pm TLF 3 Sharks v Wingham

14 Thurs 13/7/17 8.00pm ATF 3 Chatham MRH v Tigers

14 Thurs 13/7/17 6.30pm ATF 3Gloucester Cougars v Sharks

14 Thurs 13/7/17 6.30pm TLF 3 Chatham  J & T v Wingham

15 Sat 22/7/17 3.00pm TLF 3 Tigers v Sharks

15 Sat 22/7/17 6.00pm TLF 3 Chatham MRH v Chatham  J & T  

15 Sat 22/7/17 1.30pm TLF 3Gloucester Cougars v Wingham



ROUND DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE

16 Super Sat 29/7/17 6.00pm TLF 3 Sharks v Chatham  J & T

16 Super Sat 29/7/17 4.30pm TLF 3 Tigers v Gloucester Cougars

16 Super Sat 29/7/17 3.00pm TLF 3 Chatham MRH v Wingham

17 Sat 5/08/2017 1.30pm TLF 3 Chatham  J & T v Gloucester Cougars

17 Thurs 3/08/2017 6.30pm ATF 3 Sharks v Chatham MRH

17 Sat 3/08/2017 3.00pm TLF 3 Tigers v Wingham

18 Sat 12/08/2017 2.00pm GLOU 3Gloucester Cougars v Chatham MRH

18 Thurs 10/08/2017 6.30PM ATF 3 Chatham  J & T v Tigers

18 Thurs 10/08/2017 6.30PM TLF 3 Sharks v Wingham

19 Thurs 17/8/17 8.00pm TLF 3 Chatham MRH v Tigers

19 Sat 19/8/17 3.00pm TLF 3Gloucester Cougars v Sharks

19 Sat 17/8/17 6.30pm TLF 3 Chatham  J & T v Wingham

20 Sat 26/8/17 1.30pm ATF 3 Tigers v Sharks

20 Sat 26/8/17 3.00pm ATF 3 Chatham MRH v Chatham  J & T

20 Sat 26/8/17 2.00pm GLOU 3Gloucester Cougars v Wingham



ROUND DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE

Sharks v Chatham  J & T

        Tigers v Gloucester Cougars

Chatham MRH v Wingham

Chatham  J & T v Gloucester Cougars

Sharks v Chatham MRH

Tigers v Wingham

Gloucester Cougars v Chatham MRH

Chatham  J & T v Tigers

Sharks v Wingham

Chatham MRH v Tigers

Gloucester Cougars v Sharks

Chatham  J & T v Wingham

Tigers v Sharks

Chatham MRH v Chatham  J & T

Gloucester Cougars v Wingham

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE

Sharks v Chatham  J & T

Tigers v Gloucester Cougars

Chatham MRH v Wingham

Chatham  J & T v Gloucester Cougars

Sharks v Chatham MRH

Tigers v Wingham



Gloucester Cougars v Chatham MRH

Chatham  J & T v Tigers

Sharks v Wingham

Chatham MRH v Tigers

Gloucester Cougars v Sharks

Chatham  J & T v Wingham

Tigers v Sharks

Chatham MRH v Chatham  J & T

Gloucester Cougars v Wingham
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